

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of the road					
from Harpur chowk to					
Harpur Primary School					
Under MMSY scheme					
Agency - Maa Subhadra					
Meghabuild Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 104 SBD/MMSY/2019-20					
Date of work order - 03-02-2020					
Date of Completion - 02-02-2021					

Record Entry

①
29 P/R and laying 300mm dia
R.C.C. Hume pipe NP3

$$8 \times 3 \times 2.50 \text{ m} = 60.00 \text{ RM}$$

②
5 P/R Const of Subgrade
& Earthen Shoulder -

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.30 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 117.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 18 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.30 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 105.30 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 16 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.28 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 92.16 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 15 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.27 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 85.73 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 28.13 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 1.25 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 1.88 \text{ m}^3$$

Attended
1
Raj 4.9.21
Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Div.
BETTIAH.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Plv const of working					
Bench mark — do					
2.83 km vide page ②①					
Rs 105.79 = 04/km — Rs					2993920
② Plv const of reference					
Pillar — do					
2.83 km vide page ②①					
Rs 10813 = 74/km — Rs					3060320
③ Plv cleaning and					
grubbing road and					
0.85 Hect vide Page ②①					
Rs 49496 = 70/Hect — Rs					4207200
④ Plv const of embankment					
lead up to 1000m length					
471.43 m ³ vide page ③③					
Rs 174 = 83/m ³ — Rs					8242000
⑤ Plv const of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
2587.16 m ³ vide page ②①					
2067.86 m ³ vide page ②⑤					
4655.02 m ³					
Limit 4232.91 m ³					
Rs 1.76 = 47/m ³ — Rs					74698200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 27 Plv and fixing 600mm dia 02 Nos vide Page (28)					
@ Rs 4329 = 01/each — Rs					8658 = w
25 28 Plv and fixing 900mm dia 02 Nos vide Page (28)					
@ Rs 8235 = 01/each — Rs					16572 = w
26 29 Plv laying 800mm dia R.C.C. Hume pipe 60.10 RM vide Page (24)					
@ Rs 716 = 65/RM — Rs					42999 = w
27 30 Plv Planting 18 trees 217 Nos vide Page (29)					
@ Rs 800.30/each — Rs					173665 = w
28 31 Plv E/W excavation in foundation 63.79 m ³ vide Page (24)					
@ Rs 260 = 59/m ³ — Rs					16623 = w
29 32 Plv Sand filling in found. 3.93 m ³ vide Page (22)					
@ Rs 397 = 34/m ³ — Rs					1562 = w
30 34 Plv PCC M/S grade in foundation 3.3 m ³ vide Page (22)					
@ Rs 6153 = 20/m ³ — Rs					20306 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) 39 Plv R.C.C. in 25 grade for box cell					
51.99 m ³ vide Page (22)					
Rs 7773 = 08/m ³ — Rs 404122 = 00					
(32) 40 Plv backfilling behind abutment					
28.80 m ³ vide Page (22)					
Rs 2799 = 22/m ³ — Rs 806182 = 00					
(33) 41 Plv weepholes in abt					
40 Nos vide Page (22)					
Rs 83 = 39/each — Rs 3336 = 00					
(34) 42 Plv and laying boulder apron					
18.90 m ³ vide Page (29)					
Rs 3521 = 44/m ³ — Rs 66558 = 00					
(35) 43 Plv supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar					
3.77 MT vide Page (22)					
Rs 53270 = 32/MT — Rs 200829 = 00					
				Rs 1,50,79,812 = 00	
Add 12% GST — Rs				18,09,577 = 00	
Add 1% L.Cess — Rs				1,50,798 = 00	
				Rs 1,70,40,187 = 00	
Less 0.02% below — Rs				3408 = 00	
				Rs 1,70,36,779 = 00	

